First Name |Last Name

Sign In Sheet - September 6, 2017
Location: Lakes Regionai Community Center - Terre

1115

ledicaid Waiver - Regional 9 Roadshow

10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Email

Job Title

Company

Waork Phone

Woldu

|wameneshoa@dallascounty.org

Program Monitor

: DCHHS

2148192034

Ameneshoa

‘TED Patient Navigator

: |Methodist Chariton Me

1214:947:6671

di

Parkland Health & Hospil

[claudia.coggin@gmail.com -

"1817:366.3859

Paulina

..

mo_.._m<. [danc@lakesregional org 19725244159
dﬂﬂw:gr desanges@ pciprocompsolutions.org Consultant Anchor Team RHP18 8172237324
Carol Daulton carol.daulton@childrens.com DSRIP Project Manager Children's Health 2144566245
M O John Dm_w:m< - johnd@lakesregional.org m!aﬁ::pm Director Lakes Regional Community Center 972-388-2000 x1150
\ NHO .__.__n_< Dodd -~ judyd@lakesregional.org Executive Assistant/Board Liaison Lakes Regional Community Center 972-388-2000 x1149
% Nina Drolc nina.drolc@phhs.org Project Manager Analyst Parkland Health & Hospital System 214-590-0094
]
Krmr——1Farrs PEVF»T kimf@Ilakesregional.org center diretor Lakes Regional Community Center 903-737-2475
Narce __LElores— (Rd Cl ef@lakesregional.org CRW Admin Lakes Regional Community Center 469-214-8030
Niken Franks niken.franks@phhs.org Operational Excellence Project Manager Parkland Health & Hospital Systems 214-590-3784
Gabriel _n-.r_mm gabriel.fruge@phhs.org Project Manager Parkland Health & Hospital Systems 214-530-9004
Melanie [Gann melanieg@lakesregional.org Center Director Lakes Regional Community Center 972-722-2685
. s Regiona
Debbie mommmzm debbieg@lakesregional.org 1115 Waiver Project Manager Lakes xmwmoam_ Community Center 9725244159
- _ I
Graciela Gonzalez Graciela@lakesregional.or BH UM Specialist Lakes Regional Community Center 972-524-4159 x 1227
eg B P
. Brittany Hammond Brittanyv@lakesregional.org |Health Mentor Lakes Regional Community Center 469-662-2953
/ P “harles Hill charles.hill@phhs.org Project Management Coordinator Parkland Health & Hospital Systems 214-590-8766
Toni Hughes tonih@lakesregional.or, Medical Unit Project Mgr Lakes Regional Community Center 9723829600 ext 2102
} eg B ) 8 :4
IEU< Hurndon tross22@att.net Driver/Support Staff Lakes pnw_c:m._ Community Center 903-737-2482 ext 332
Jesionek paulina.jesionek@utsouthwestern.edu Project Manager UT Southwestern Medical Center 2146481550




ign In Sheet - September 6, 2017

Location:

Lakes Regional Community Center -

1115 Medicaid Waiver - Regional 9 Roadshow
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

larryj@lakesregional.org

Director of Information Services

Lakes Regional Community Center

972-388-2000 X1199

2j@iakesregional.org -

e

_.m.nouxmﬂ.ﬁ:»_ﬁo_ﬁ_dsiaﬁv:gq

Jamieludd @texashealth.org

Program Director, ho.:u:,_::_é Health Imiprovement ..

Texas Hoalth Resolirces

Dif . transformational Initiativew -

CRW. Program Director:

N [Jeannie

4694015805 -

e,

vwo_m

uam_._:._n:._@._mrmm regional.org .

.| Adininistrative Assistant .

Behavioral Health Admin Assist

{Lakes Regional Community Center -

Lakes Regional Community Center

972-388-2000 x1169

nicolem@Ilakesregional.org

\

..nm_n_.. ra_:._3@_»r3-1m.5=w. org HR _.u_umzo.. Lakes Regional Community Center 972-388-2000, ext 11

b.:u_.mnm andrica Bnn»ammusvu.o-w PM Parkland Health & Hospital Systems 214-590-7068

mmm_.....lm:_w wmclm__e.-:mﬂ@mmi_..ou:: org Project Analyst Baylor Scott & White Health 214-265-5167

e . .

Christina christina.mintner@phhs.org \'id Parkland IE:.J & Hospital Systems 214-590-4605
§§ <_Tm_m33mm ¢.715=:,n.‘:msu_m._@um:—n:no::?\.no:.. Administratrive Assistant Denton nc:..g... Public Health 9403492562

Leah /s leahn@Ilakesregidnal.org Clinic.Director Lakes Regional Community Center 972-524-4159

gWQWIwJ meaghan.pedersen@utsouthwestern.edu  |Project Manager UT Southwestern Medical Center 214-648-6405

_Aj.\waw_ tross22@att.net . Registered Nurse Lakes maumo:mr Community Center 903-737-2482 ext 334

>Jn~.: archi :J_w.@_u::muqu Project Management Analyst Parkland I?.:.: & Hospital Systems 2142660219

?.._.m.ﬂmmﬁmn 32&»832:-.@.3:« Org Director Waiver Operation Parkland :mm_? & Hospital System 2145900416

HJ.mﬂmmm tross22@att.net. ' Nurse Practitioner Lakes Regional Community Center 903-609-9401

Um:m_n C. dons@lakesregional.org CFO Lakes zmm.uzmr Community Center 4694015805

_Amn_a< kathysrokosz @texashealth.org Director Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton 940-898-7049

Dawn dawnt@lakesregional.org DD Provider Services Lakes Regional Community Center 972-388-2000

Didi 4 didit@lakesregional.org BH Assistant Director - Staff Competency & Audits Lakes Regional Community Center 9723829600

_an.O_m fabiola.vanegas@dentoncounty.com Health Educator Denton County Public Health 940-349-5894

/745



Sign In Sheet - September 6, 2017
Location: Lakes Regional Community Center - Terrell

1115 Medicaid Waiver - Regional 9 Roadshow
10:00am - 2:00 pm

Derrick Villa derrick.villa@metrocareservices. org Primary Care Administrator Metrocare Services 2147436164

w@lak ﬁ%nilm_‘.omm :

JamesW @ LakesRegional.or

| Behavioral- Health:

dentoncounty, com’ | Diabetes Health Educator:
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